Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

5. 6000075. Basel

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H140000015033)))



H140000015033ABCO

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

FILED AOD OF DANCING BEAR GROUP, LTD.

From:

Account Name : TRIPP SCOTT, P.A. Account Number : 075350000065 Phone : (954)525-7500 Fax Number : (954)761-8475 960139.0002 Dancing Bear / General

IJL

.....) ۱۳۷۹ ۱۳۹۹

2

с Г. Г. 1

egs set childhi

;

ومعدنا

RECEIVED 4 JAN-7 PM 2:51. 2.ECHETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

01/07/2014 Division

1

DISS/TERM/CANCEL/REV OF LP/LLP DANCING BEAR GROUP, LTD.

Certificate of Status	0		
Certified Copy	1		
Page Count	01		
Estimated Charge	\$105.00		

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

T. Burch JAUR J & ZOR

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

01/07/2014 14:45 FAX 9545252350

rin.

٠,

Tripp Scott



C

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

DANCING BEAR GROUP, LTD.

(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on April 18, 1996 ______, assigned Florida document number <u>A96000000755</u> ______, hereby submits this Certificate of Dissolution.

FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (State why partnership is submitting dissolution)

DISSOLUTION WAS APPROVED BY THE GENERAL PARTNER AND ALL OF THE LIMITE	∎ A≅	1	57 STR
PARTNERS OF THE PARTNERSHIP.			1. 1. 1.
	() ()		erentationet S
	- ۲۱، ۲۱ ۲۲، ۲۰	1975) T <u>12</u> 1	
SECOND: A Notice of Dissolution is attached. (Check box if attached.)	LORIDA	្ន ខ្ម	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1

THIRD: Effective date, if other than the date of filing

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Signatures of each general partner or the person appointed pursuant to s. 620.1803(3) or (4), P.S.:

Dancing By Michael S. Egazi, CEO

Filing Fce: S Certified Copy (optional): S Certificate of Status (optional): S

\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75